ARBOR™
External Fixation System
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE  GLOBUSMEDICAL.COM/TRAUMA    |     Life moves us
Our mission is to deliver cutting-edge technology,
research, and innovative solutions to promote healing in
patients with musculoskeletal disorders.
The Surgical Technique shown is for illustrative purposes only. The technique(s) actually employed in each case always depends
on the medical judgment of the surgeon exercised before and during surgery as to the best mode of treatment for each patient.

5173.1110  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x100mm 1
5173.1115  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x150mm 1
5173.1120  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x200mm 1
5173.1125  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x250mm 1
5173.1130 Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x300mm 1
5173.1135  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x350mm 1
5173.1140  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x400mm 1
5173.1145  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x450mm 1
5173.1150  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x500mm 1
5173.1155  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x550mm 1
5173.1160 Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x600mm 1
5173.1165  Carbon Fiber Bar, 11x650mm 1
End Caps
6173.1006 Protective End Caps for Pins
Pins
X173.2200 Schanz Pin, Blunt-Tip, 3x90mm, 20mm Cortical Thread  2
X173.2303 Schanz Pin, Blunt-Tip, 4x150mm, 30mm Cortical Thread  2
X173.5404 Schanz Pin, Blunt-Tip, 5x200mm, 40mm Cortical Thread  8
X173.8405 Schanz Pin, Blunt-Tip, 6x250mm, 40mm Cortical Thread  4
X173.3200 Schanz Pin, Self-Drilling, 3x90mm, 20mm Cortical Thread  2
X173.3303 Schanz Pin, Self-Drilling, 4x150mm, 30mm Cortical Thread  2
X173.6404 Schanz Pin, Self-Drilling, 5x200mm, 40mm Cortical Thread  8
X173.9405 Schanz Pin, Self-Drilling, 6x250mm, 40mm Cortical Thread  4
X173.0407 Transfix Pin, 5/6x350mm, 40mm Thread  2
X173.0408 Transfix Pin, 5/6x400mm, 40mm Thread  2
LIFE MOVES US   |   31LIFE MOVES US   |   31
32   |   INDEPENDENCE MIS™ 32   |   ARBOR™ External Fixation System